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John Humphrey Vernon

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode TF2 9QY

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OBE ADVISORS LIMITED
OXFORDSHIRE BUSINESS
ENTERPRISES LTD
OXFORDSHIRE BUSINESS
ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GREENFIELD VENTURES UK PLC
GV SEARCH LTD

MOBILEFUSE LIMITED
GREENFIELD VENTURES LIMITED
B.A.S. (AIRCRAFT COMPONENTS)
LIMITED

JENKS & CATTELL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

YORKSHIRE ROPE & TWINE
COMPANY LIMITED(THE)
YERRUS NUMBER TWO LIMITED
UNITED PACKAGING PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

NEWSHIP MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

RELITE FANS LIMITED

GIBBONS SYSTEMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1940

John Humphrey Vernon

Number

Number
09838235
08531960

04914414
04164037
04122068
03997716
03250173
00438471
02064801
01878841

00348224
00586929

02210282

01505045
01967468

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906969946

906969946
Maybank 36 Glen Brook Road

Telford
Salop
British

App. Date

App. Date
22/10/2015
16/05/2013

22/02/2006
20/02/2001
29/01/2001
19/05/2000
11/04/2000
27/02/1992
19/01/1992
31/07/1991

31/07/1991
03/07/1991

18/06/1991

01/03/1991
08/12/1989

Res. Date

Res. Date
23/06/2020
16/09/2013

05/03/2010

30/09/2001

31/03/2002
14/04/1994

02/02/1993

14/04/1994

14/04/1994
14/04/1994

01/06/1992

25/02/1994
08/12/1989

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



